)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 06:42:16 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3836 General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry
Similar (H 3563, H 3564)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 42-9-45 so as to provide that mental iliness
resulting from work-related stress is not an accidental injury arising out of and in the course of employment except under
certain conditions, and to provide for related matters.

03/22/95
03/28/95

04/05/95
04/05/95
04/05/95
04/06/95
04/11/95
04/11/95

House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11

Objection by Rep. Huff, L. Whipper, Phillips, S. Whipper, Clyburn, Mason, Rice, Cato, R. Smith,
Howard, Delleney, Richardson, Cooper & Cobb-Hunter HJ-41

Amended HJ-52

Read second time HJ-53

Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-0 HJ-53

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-58

Introduced and read first time SJ-24

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-24

Page 1 of 1



