South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 06:42:16 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 3836 General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry Similar (H 3563, H 3564)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 42-9-45 so as to provide that mental illness resulting from work-related stress is not an accidental injury arising out of and in the course of employment except under certain conditions, and to provide for related matters.

03/22/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
03/28/95	House	Objection by Rep. Huff, L. Whipper, Phillips, S. Whipper, Clyburn, Mason, Rice, Cato, R. Smith,
		Howard, Delleney, Richardson, Cooper & Cobb-Hunter HJ-41
04/05/95	House	Amended HJ-52
04/05/95	House	Read second time HJ-53
04/05/95	House	Roll call Yeas-96 Nays-0 HJ-53
04/06/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-58
04/11/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-24
04/11/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-24